
Dallas Parochial League
2014 Basketball

6th Girls D1

Division Name: 6th Girls D1
Division Abbreviation: 6GD1

Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 437

School/Team 1: SPX
School/Team 2: POP
School/Team 3: St. Rita
School/Team 4: St. Thomas
School/Team 5: St. Monica

play-offs.  Play-offs will start Tuesday, February 25 with semi-final games on Sat/Sun March 1st and 2nd and the
championship games March 3-7, 2014.

Div. Game # Date Location Time Score

6GD1 437 Sat, January 11 SPX 10:00 AM SPX POP 27-26
6GD1 438 Sat, January 11 St. Rita 2:00 PM St. Rita St. Thomas 19-15

6GD1 439 Sun, January 12 St. Monica-small 2:00 PM St. Monica SPX 27-13
6GD1 446 Sun, January 12 St. Thomas 2:00 PM POP St. Thomas 27-15

6GD1 440 Sat, January 18 SPX 12:00 PM St. Rita SPX 29-10
6GD1 441 Sat, January 18 St. Monica-small gym 2:00 PM St. Monica POP 27-14

6GD1 442 Sun, January 19 St. Rita 2:00 PM St. Monica St. Rita 16-5
6GD1 443 Sun, January 19 St. Thomas 1:00 PM St. Thomas SPX 25-24

6GD1 447 Sat, January 25 SPX 12:00 PM SPX St. Monica 27-15
6GD1 445 Sat, January 25 St. Rita 12:00 PM POP St. Rita 30-15

6GD1 450 Sat, February 1 St. Rita 11:00 AM St. Rita SPX 42-13
6GD1 451 Sat, February 1 POP 1:00 PM St. Monica POP

6GD1 448 Sun, February 2 POP 3:00 PM SPX POP 28-24
6GD1 449 Sun, February 2 St. Thomas 4:00 PM St. Rita St. Thomas 15-13

6GD1 452 Sat, February 8 St. Monica-large gym 12:00 PM St. Monica St. Rita 17-16
6GD1 453 Sat, February 8 SPX 10:00 AM St. Thomas SPX 13-11

6GD1 454 Sun, February 9 St. Monica-small gym 2:00 PM St. Thomas St. Monica 21-15
6GD1 455 Sun, February 9 POP 1:00 PM POP St. Rita 30-16

6GD1 458 Sat, February 15 SPX 7:00 PM SPX POP 28-23

6GD1 456 Sun, February 16 POP 3:00 PM POP St. Thomas 19-13
6GD1 457 Sun, February 16 St. Monica-small gym 2:00 PM SPX St. Monica 26-24

6GD1 459 Sat, February 22 St. Monica-small gym 2:00 PM St. Monica St. Thomas 20-13

6GD1 444 Sun, February 23 St. Rita 2:00 PM St. Thomas St. Rita 23-11

Games in ITALICS are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off standings.  All 5 teams will advance to the
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